R E C E S S E D  E D G E - L I T  E X I T  S I G N S
Product Features:
• Available in both ceiling (NXECR) and wall (NXEWR)
mounted versions
• Includes bar hangers suitable for joist or suspended
ceiling applications
• Can be mounted in all types of ceilings, including
plaster/drywall and suspended ceilings

suspended ceilings
Example: NXECRB1RBA
Ordering Information
NXECRB = Ceiling Recessed
Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign —
with Battery Backup
NXEWRB = Wall Recessed
Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign —
with Battery Backup
Series Number of Faces Letter Color Trim Plate Finish
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
WH = White
BA = Soft Brushed Aluminum
153⁄4”
123⁄4”
141⁄2”
3”
71⁄2”
3⁄8”
31⁄4”
4”
53⁄4”
Ceiling Mount
123⁄4”
153⁄4”
9”
101⁄4”
4”
3⁄8”
9”
11⁄2”
11⁄2”
23⁄4”
31⁄4”
53⁄4”
Wall Mount
Architectural Grade, Recessed Edge-Lit Exit Sign AC Only
• Designed for applications where a power inverter or generator is available to supply
emergency power
• Available in both ceiling (NXECR) and wall (NXEWR) mounted versions
• Bar hangers suitable for joist or suspended ceiling applications (shipped installed)
• Commercial brackets are also included (shipped loose in the box)
• Can be mounted in all types of ceilings, including plaster/drywall and
suspended ceilings
Architectural Grade, Recessed Edge-Lit Exit Sign Battery Backup
Example: NXECR1RBA
Ordering Information
NXECR = Ceiling Recessed
Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign — AC Only
NXEWR = Wall Recessed
Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign — AC Only
Series Number of Faces Letter Color Trim Plate Finish
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
WH = White
BA = Soft Brushed Aluminum
Ceiling Cut-Out =
14.75” x 3.25”
NaviLite is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting, Inc.
Products shown in this brochure are covered by U.S. and
international patents and patents pending.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2007 JUNO LIGHTING INC.
ENERGY STAR and ENERGY STAR mark are registered U.S. marks
Printed in the U.S.A.    LIT-NAVILITE-EDGE    07/07
1300 South Wolf Road  •  P.O. Box 5065  •  Des Plaines, Illinois 60017-5065